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

from city center and 600 ft. from
Salem school. Fine homesitei for 1

families. Very easy termi to right
partv Ph. 42642.

BOS House For Sale t

I BK modern home, new paint and
paper thruout inside. New shingle
roof Close to school, bus at front
door. Close to shopping district. $6730.
, down, liberal terms on balance

Call Warner Motor Co.. ph. 22487.

SALEM'S BEST BUY
Large living room and din-

ing room. 2 large barms., bath, glass
block, kitdhen. double sink, vent fan.
attached garage, all Insulated, oil hot
water, radiant heat. $9950. easy FHA
terms. Brand new. If you want qual-
ify, this is It.

CIIAS. IIUDKINS & SON
Over 27 years in Salem

250 N. High St. Ph.
1 BDRM. mod. I'i yr. bung. Ashow-plae- e.

F"ull lnsu., fir. furn.. V.B..
attd . gar., also 1950 Model carport.
Tak . car as part. 215 Koons St..

Ore.
llOUSE with L.R.. DR.. & kit. com- -

btned. utility, bath, 2 rm. possible
rental in near. On bus line, close 'to
school, $800 down. Price $5300. 1M
S 75th.

t3t'ITY in lot and unfih garage house
lumlr to finish, water. On Silver- -

ton Rd. near Middle Crove sch. $440
cah. Ph.

JV E L S O N NE W S
2 BDRMS. 17th OFT CENTER

Full bsmt. with L. trays, furnace, elee.
wtr htr.. 2 bdrms.. extra lge. comb.
LR Ac DR. Lge. kit. with dining area,
lge. bath, floored attic, wired for
range, gar., pvd. St., sidewalk, med.
lot. $fl300.

NEW 2 BDRM. $1500 DOWN
Oood as new 2 bdrm. home with lge.

comb. LR St DR. nook, full bath, in-

sulated St w. stripped, hdwd. firs.. V.
blinds, elee. heat, wired for range,
elec. wtr. htr.. gar. with ' concrete
driveway, garden, fruit, 1 blk. to bus.
Lot 50x140. 1mm. poss. Only $1500
down 4 Int. on bal.

207. ON INCOME PROPERTY
Income property that will show better

than 20 net return on szi.ooo in
vestment. A real opportunity for
Semi-retire- d, couple.

WELL IMPROVED S A.
Income from berries, walnuts St fil-

berts St rood F. orchard. 3 bdrm
home, mod. In all respects, also 3 rm.
house renting for $25. Dble. gar., lge.
hop. chicken hse., brooder hse. $10,

$00. owner will take lots for part.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Lilting Realtors

Personal Service by
Men Who Specialize

702 K. High St. Ph.

Suburban
Home

By Owner
New 2 bedroom house.

Choice lumber, lots of
built-in- s. $8,000. Phone

2. for information.

Best Buys
room house. Suburban. Very modern.
Apt. upstairs renting for $40 per
month. Owner very anxious to seU.
See this one for $9450. Terms. Eve.
Ph. or
BUSINESS BUILDING

Almost new. Good location. Income
$200 per month. Excellent tenant.
Automatic oil heat. Air condition. 2
rest rooms. Parking space in rear.

"Total price $18,500. Terms. Eve. Ph.
or

$6900 SPECIAL
Brand new ranch type. Just outside

city. Hardwood floors, attached gar-
age plus car port. 6 fruit trees. Elec-
tric heat. Venetian blinds. Can be
Oregon GI financed. Eve. Ph.
or

ACREAGE
5 ACRES

4 rm. modern house with electric heat
Chicken house, brooder house. Good
well. Family fruit St berries. Total
price $6230. Eve Ph. or

11 ACRES
rm. almost new home. Oil heat, dou-
ble garage. On paved highway.
Chicken house, small bam. 2 acres
berries. 0 acres clover. Price includes
electric range, tractor St equipment.
Price only $9200 May sell on very
liberal terms. Eve. Ph. or

Al Iaak & Co.. Realtor
Ph3-"W- 0; 3035 Portlandjy." NEAtflllGH SCHOOL

$13,500 new 3 BR. rambline type home,
nice dm. rm., liv. rm. with fireplace,
hardwood floors thru-ou- t. forced air
Oil furnace FHA TFRMS

WANT A EASEMENT?
10.500 in city. English type 3 BR home
liv. rm.. din. St kitchen, hdw. firs.
fireplace, sawdust furnace In good
basement.

SUBURBAN EAST
$8300. Nearly new 2 BR home plus

stairway to attic; nice liv. rm.. din-
ette, drw. firs . fireplace, attached
garage, large lot. $1000 da. Call V:
omer Huff.

OMF-H'-S REAL ESTATE
480 N. 13th 1 Ph.

Statesman
CUsstrird AdrtrtlslBui

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41

Per Una
Three Insertions er line , 4M
7. Insertions, per Uni JL-.TO-

s

One month per Un
(Outside ot Salem.

each line 15c)
Mlnlmdm two lines. Cesnt ft

words te line.
Readers In city briefs Use lae

The deadline for eta seined ejtd
reader advertising is $4$ jo. dally.
Only emergency "lost" so rtU be
accepted after that bom.

Thm Statesman reserves the rtgM
te reied quest tons be advertising
It further rasarwea the right to place
aB advertising nder the proper
classification.

The Statesman assumes bo finan-
cial responsibility for errors srnJce
may appear to advertise men ta pub-- Ur

bed tn Its columns and tn eases
where true paper is at fault srOI
reprint that pert of aa advertise-
ment la which the UMiapbJcal
mistake occurs.

A 'Blind" Ad on ad containing
a Statesman boa number for aa
address is for the protect ion of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered oy letter The Statesman
is not at liberty te dtvulee Infor-
mation aa to the identity of aa ad-
vertiser using "Blind" aaV

808 House For Sale

Mgr.
Phone 31

Real Estate
SUBURBAN EAST !

and den. Beautiful setting
on 3 acres or more ot land. Leather
upholstered breakfast nook. 2 lovely
fireplaces, basement, auto, oil furn-
ace. Nice hobby shop, roll down door
In kitchen. Will trade for city rental
property. No. 1063

$500 DOWN
Suburban north. J --bed rooms and 1 jacre. Elec. hot water heater, wired

for range. Good bus service. Close to
school and store Immediate pos-
session. Balance $50 per month. No.

L

Real Estate
Ph.

806 Houses For Sale
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. Beautiful

3 rm home. Exc. cond . latent fea-
tures. Englewood Dist. $8100 F. H A.
approved appraisal. Make an offer.

ONE 4 BR. house. V. A. land. 2630
Brooks St $6000. Two new 4 BR
houses 2310 Broadway. $8300. A. E.
Heasley. owner. 2305 N. Liberty St.

.'VISTA" VIEW home. 2 yrs. old. 2
oeorms. lanascapeo. pnone
or

Today's Special
Owner bought a farm. Says sacrifice.

nice J U K. nome. L.K.. U K . coll
furnace, full basement, lot 50x240,
fish. pobL oujtdoor fireplace, close to
school, hus St stores. Total price
$6300. Good terms. Call Brower.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State St. Ph. or

OWNER: 2 bedrm. home. Oak firs
oil furnace. 2615 Hulsey, Ph.

HOUSE READY for roof. Near new
school. Reasonable. Ph. after
6 p.m.

v New 2 Bedrooms
Very nice 2 bedroom home, clean and

neat as a pin. automatic heat, at-
tached garage, paved street, FHA
loan applied for. $7,000.

Englewood
An ultra modern 2 bedroom home with

fireplace and hardwood floors thru-- .
out. Can be sold for $1000 down and
$65.00 per month to right party. Im-
mediate possession. See Mr. Bourne.
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph.

Would Trade
acres with S rm. house, chicken house
and barn. $'J650. $1500 down. Would
take house In town. Call Brower.

5 Room Green Shake
East of city, new little 5 rm. home and

garage, with ,2 bed rms . wired for
range. 2 lota. $5600. Half cash. bal.
$45 monthly.

Close to Woodburn
Nice old home with half acre, lots of

fruit and nuts, chicken house, work
shop and utility. $6000.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State Ph.

4 Bedrooms
Only 2 yrs. old. Large carpeted living

8c dining rooms, nook St carport,
over 1400 sq. ft. of floor space. Close
in suburban location. ' block from
bus. Owner will sacrifice for $8500.
Call Bon Cleary.

Malter Musrra e. Realtors
1211 Edgewater Ph Eve.

V2 Acre $7600
B.R. house, hdw. firs., plastered

cement foundation, elec. cook St
wtr. htr., unfin. attic; Good terms.'

City S5950
B R home, close to grade sch.; pl.i- -
terea. cement foundation. LK, UK..
kitchen. V. Blinds, garage, a good
buy.

10 Acres $6830
B R. mod house, elec. pump, poultry
hse., garage; small orchard, Willam- -
eue silt., all cult., close to sch.

Rawlins Realty
(Hollywood Dist I

Ph. Eve.

Save Money '
Finish this hse. yourself. Planned for t

bdrms.. living rm.. kitchen at break
fast nook. Att. gar. Rake shake ex
terior. Plumbing t wiring roughed
in. wen. price $3200. $500 down.
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

943 S Com l. Ph. Eve.

$1000.00 Down
$40.00 PER MO.

Buys this modern 2 bedroom house
Detached garage - Close to stores 3c
Bus line.

Keizer District
$7650.00

New 2 bedroom house - Electric heat --

Loundry trays - Electric water heat-
er - Attached garage - Large lot --

Easy terms.

Abrams & Skinner Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph.
insurance - Real Estate - Mtg. Loans

BY OWNER: See this modern 2 BR.
view home. Will consider offer.
Terms. 1701 Longview St. off King- -
wood ur.

OWNER transferred. 3 bdrms on 1
floor, 2' 4 yrs. old. all electric heat.
1390 Jefferson. Ph.

$4100
4 Acre Filberts, pears, strawberries

and raspberries - Cute little home
with living room, kitchen, large bed-
room, bath. Lovely view.

EXCELLENT LOCATION
Large living room with fireplace, din-

ing room. 2 B.R-- . bath. Basement,
auto, oil furnace. Close to school and
bus. A real buy at $3930.

KENNY REAL ESTATE
341 Chemeketa Ph. Eve.

NEW HOME: $ large rooms, also large
utility and garage. Can

WILL SELL for best reasonable cash
offer, mv $1464 eauitv in 1 rr. old
2 bdrm. home. Plastered, hwd. firs..
543 Bliler ave. (Mapieton add. J

2 B. R. HOUSE 2 b.'ks. S. of 12th st
junction. 't A shade trees. Ph. 20284.

BY OWNER: 2 B R mod. borne with
den; fireplace, hwd. firs., auto, gas
furnace, dble. gar. Lovely yard. Lum
rwvs 1625 Norway Ph.

BY OWNER leaving state. Sacrifice nice

806 Houses For Sale
BY OWNER: New 3 BR. f ranch style

house. Montag oil furnace, large lot.
525 Illinois st

FOR SALE OA TRADA tor home in
Salem. Beautiful 2 B.R.. suburban
Portland ranch type home. 15 min.
from city center. Restricted district
among other fine homes. Close to
shopping center, school and trans.
Ph. Beaverton 4J7i. 1X722 N.W. Park
Ave.. Portland, Ore.

FOR SALE BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. home
in fine condition. Hardwood floors,
lots of built-in- s. auto. j gas furnace
and hot water, large lot and fruit &
nuts. 2 bus at door, nice walking
distance to city center. Ph.

OWNER MUST SELL
2 BR. ranch type home, you owe It

to yourself to look at this home De-fo- re

you buy. LR. 18x22, fireplace,
reception hall, large DR-- kitchen,
breakfast nook, tile bathroom, dress-
ing room, utility rm.. harwood floors,
double garage. Nice lawn and shrub-
bery, on pavement, bus at the door,
every modern convenience. $14,000.
terms Phone 21208. i ;

Owner Leaving J Oregon
4 Bedroom home one year old. Large
living room, tile kitchen, bath up-
stairs and down Plastered basement
and garage. Hardwood floors, lota
built Ins. terraced back yard. Coat
over $ II,OCX), to build. Reduced to
$12,500 for quick sale. For Informa
tion call- bib you KWdwf

$3695
wm buy a good plastered house, with
cook stove and oil circulator on
verton Road near new Line
School.

$3950.
Will buy a completely furnished t

- B R. home, on a comer lot. both
streets paved In West Salem.

$4300. j

Will buy over 13 A. food land, with
small house, good well St elec.. be-
tween Keizer St Chemawa.

$9250. r

Win buy good 1 BR. home with
fireplace and bsmt.. In a quiet neigh-
borhood on Fairmount Hill.

$11,650;
Will buy one of the finer 3 BR.
home (1 fir.) In Englewood. fire-
place, oil heat, nice-lot- . F.H-- terms I

143 ACRES
Is a lot of land to be had at the
price of $70 an A. Out $ mi. on pave-
ment. --rCrawford. -

BURT PICHA, Realtors
279 N. High St. Office:

Eve.: or 3--

2 B R. modern home at the edge of
the city, a few trees on this acre,
this is a nice home and a good buy
at $8500 00. Key in office.
Goodwin andi McMillin

REALTORS
Ph. 484 Court Eve.

$6700. Clean modern 2 B.R. home. Flre-plac- e,

H.W. floors. Venetian Blinds,
auto.r oil furnace, attached garage.
$1,000 down. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eve.

IMM. POSSESSION
Out of state owner here to sell prac-

tically new home. 6 lge. rmi., hdwd.
firs, ithruout. auto-fur- n. piped to all
rms. i Unfin. upstairs. Stairway in.
Breeseway. att. gar. Lge. lot. city
water. Low down payment F.H.A.
term. Salem Heights dist. MS Ewald
S- - off 9E.

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm.. bsmt.. lawn.
garage. 571 S 17tft.

$7800 Mod. 2 BR. home, hdw. firs..
utility rm.. att gar.. V. bids. Reas.
terms 1315 Lee, or call 20789.

FOR SALE
New 2 bedroom home reduced

for cash $4750
425 Illinois St.
off Center St.

Good Value! Terms
$9950 '

Englewood: LR. DR. KN. two bdrms.
full basement, auto, oil furnace; love-
ly grounds. $2500 down.

Keizer; east of hiway, nice nearly new
two bdrm modern house. Sacrifice.
$900 down; balance $90 per mo. Fur-
niture available.

Secluded retreat 33 miles north
lust off Pacific hiway: three acres,
fruits and nuts; nice small modern
house, food poultry house, garage.
Full price $8500. Can be handled with
$2000 down, balance like rent.

A cheaper one. Full price $5000. Small.
modem two bdrm1 house neat and
clean. Make your own terms within
reason.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

14$ H. High St. Phone
Eve. Ph.

IF YOU WANT a house In town, sub-
urbs, or acreage, see or call H. C.
Shields. Oregon Bldg. Phone

Business
4.DDINO MACHINtf

All makes used machines, sold, lent
ed. repaired. Roen. 5 Court. Phone

J.
jpPMA.NCr, BERVICJl

Bendix, tfeTvinator and Hotpouit
Sales and! Service. Ralph Johmon

353 Center St. Phone
YEA7TER Appliance Co. 235 No. Lib

Ph.
A lTO M (B IL E RE PA I R .
""Complete Chevrolet" service. Douglas
McKay CheyrolctCo.. 510 N Com l.

at Voir DooK ok in ding
Lawn mowrs. sciiVors knives sharp-

ened. Dexter, 1220 Center. Ph. 8.

BRA? K f
Mik Panek 275 5 Coml Ph.3-516- 1

Brake St wheel aligning gpeclalist
HI I I IIOZINC, T

DRA.N ROBiN SO - Phone
O Mf NT CONTRACTOR
"d"rTC!:w"ay sidIWAQcs. roirrV-DATIO.V- S

anything concrete Ph 24850

CHIMNEY SV IIP
CHIMNEVjiweepNorthncsa. Ph.
yRICALORAIl?iO
VINCiTSClectric for electrical wlr-m- e.

contracting -- repairing. 157 S Lib
erty Phone 3

FIRNACE CLFANWO
HOLLAND FURNACE CO.

320JCe amey Phone
Ft' KNIT IRE REFTNI8HINO

SPECIALISTS st teflnlshlng modern
Br antique furn. Lee Bros. Ph.

FURNITURE RESTORING
HAULING

LESTER DeLapp : TrucS Service
Coml hauling st furniture moving
Daily service to Portland Pn
HEALTH

Atmorays. Harley Pugh. Ph.
HEATING

Judson's 279 N Com! Ph. 41.

HOUSEHOLD PRODCCTS
J R Watkins Co oroducU 1717 Cen

ter St Sslem PH FTee dri
INSULAtlON-WF.AtHF.RSTRiPPl- NO

JOHNS-MANVTLL- E. Phone
TlftURE INSULATING Co

LAUNDRIES
Deluxe Serve-Se- lf Laundry. 343 Jef--

feron St. Ph.
LA V N MOW t RS

SHARP EN IN d Guaranteed service
New Dower and hand mowers Call
Harrv W Scott 147 So Corel St

LAWN MOWERS, ertaeors. knives
sharpened. Dexter; 1230 Center.
LIGHTING ri.TUSJ

Salem's exclusive ttghttng store. 2M
Hleh Senator Bldg

LUMBli "PC' !

M I SIC LESSONS
VIOLIN it piano lessons. State accred-

ited teacher. Ph.
SpansWi and Hawaiian guitar, man-

dolin banlo. etc 1513 Court. Ph. -- 756
N I RSKRies

La nilsea ping it designing. . A. Doer- -
fier St Sons. 15$ No. Lancaster. Ph.

rTjR efficient and eflecUve sales ser-vic- e

call the Salem Realty Co NOW
C02Y 2 B.R.. L. trays. garae. chix

house, frt. & berries, ail fenced, on
bus. Lincoln school. Extra good buy
SXMW PTl. or 26Z30.

W AS $1000 now $8700. Beautiful 2
bdrm 1 yr. Auto ht art. gar., lge.
lot. $800 do. 3350 Winola Ave. off Sa-le- m

Hta. Ave.

By Owner
Two bedroom house, hardwood floor,

floor furnace. Priced to seJL Ph.
62

808 Lots For Sole
CORNER LOT. 100x50. cor of Oxford

and High Inq 1999 W Nob Hill eves
LOT. 76x152. on bus line. close to

school. Inq. 2080 Lansing Ave.
EAST VIEW lots. $75 to $2500 opo.

545 Vista ave Ph.
B OWNER: Choice corner lot." north.

Terms. Pn.
FINE. LG.. sub. lot. 100' frontage. $456.

Terms, pn. owner
APPROVED LOT on pavm't..

just ouuuae city limits. Near school,
stores, city bus by. City water St
elec heat available. This lge. lot for
only $1500.

FAIRMOUNT HXLL HOME SITES. Sa
lem s most exclusive residential
district. Super view I 90 x ISO for only
$2300. P S. See these, while Utere s

a choice!
Larsen Home & Loan Co.

Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Coml. St. Ph. Eve.

Eve :

12 A FOUR ,St mi. S. 1', mi W.
Of city limits. S2500. D. D. Dotson.
Rt. box 368. Phone

Home and Business
Location

Nice 3 bedrm. home on extra large lot
150 ft. frontage on main street of
Salem. No. 3 zone. Excellent apt
site. Call Mr. Noonchester with

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1369 N. Broadway Ph.

Eve.

$10 DOWN !

Lots with water, electricity, bus ser-
vice, trees, close to school. Balance
$13 per month.

Reimann For Real Estate
301 South High Ph

Sun. 3c Eves:

810 Farms. Acreage For Sale

80 Acre Farm
Here is an exceptionally outstanding

deal on a farm. 80 acres all in culti-
vation, with a year around stream
and Irrigation 'rights. Full complete
set of buildings, including modern 4
bedroom home, large barn with
milking stanchions, several good size
poultry houses, brooder houses, hog
houses, blacksmith shop. etc. The
buildings alone could not be re-
placed today for the asking price of
the farm. $17,000. Owner selling be-
cause of health and if. farm is not
sold quickly it will be rented. A
good diviserfied farm and- csn be a
real money maker, this year's crop
consisted of flax, beans, oats. corn,
oats St vetch and 6 acres of cherries.
Most of this farm is in bottom land,
and we think it is a good buy, which
will sell quickly, to someone who
knows good soil, and will check our
Eovernment soil map. Seeing Is

owner will consider
a small suburban place near Salem,
on a trade, but the price must be
right and fair in comparsion to his
property. No address giving out over
phone on this one. See Mr. Bourne.
Remember, seeing is believing.

Xoe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph.

8" Acres
4 rm. hse.. also small hse. Barn. Chick-

en hse. Gar. Fruit trees ' under
cult. Good soil. Elect. W. system.
Close to school. Priced to sell, $4950.

C. W Reeve, Realtor
943 S. ComT Ph. Eve

$1500 Down
3 Acres. Good 3 rm. hse. Modern. Bam.

Chicken hse. Elec. W. system. 2's A.
Cane A Strawberries.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
943 S. Coml. Ph. Eve.

TRADE" OR SELL 84 A. grade A dairy
in Ranier. Ore. 35 A. cleared St 29
A. water rights Milk parlor St hse.
lounging shed St cows All equipt.
$7,000 saw timber, 2 houses Sell for
$13 500 take small acreage in Willa- -
mette valley Ph. 24243

3 Acres best of soil. 1 mile from 4 Cor-
ners. Nice little home of 900 feet.
$1200.00. bal. monthly. Key at office.

Goodwin and McMillin
Ph. 484 Court Eve.

812 Exchange Real Estate

SALE OR TRADE: 2 bdrm. mod. home
for income property. Older type home
orsrrall farm RT 2. Box 433.

SPACIOUS". MODERN 10 rni. home,
few blocks to downtown Features
Super Sizes Liv. rm. With massive
fireplace, hdwd. firs., bar.ement. .iuto.
heat. Deen valuable lot. $17,500.

Trade for f irm or small ho'ise.
ATTENTION SPORTSMEN! This 20

Ac. tract on Ice. stream is a honey!
Good 3 rm. hse.. other bldgs.. all
woven wire fence. 8 Ac. cultivated.
In Lyons dist. Only $3500. Trade for
Salem property.

NELSCOTT HOMES - 2 good up-to-d-

1 brifi. houses, furnished. Near
beaches. All clean. $7500. Trade for
Salem prop.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Coml St. Ph. Eve

4 APT. houe in Willamina. Clear, now
rented, consider some trade for cows,
hogs, goats. Bal cash, or will sell
farm. I'll stay in Willamina house.
Write Rt. 3, box 146D. Molalla. Oreg.
or phone Marquam evenings 11F13.

816 Resort Property

ONE ACRE unfinished house. i
mile of Waconda Beach. Ph.

818 Wanted. Real Estate
HOUSE and lot or lot in No. 3 busi

ness zone. Phone

Want to Buy Home
In Richmond school dist. Win pay
$4000 to $5000 cash. See my agents

Allen Jones or
Mable Needham, Realtors

341 State St. Rm. 4 Ph.

850 Automotive
852 Used Cozs For Sale

WILSON'S
Buy a Better Used Car

From' Your Buick Dealer
194$ BUICK ROADMASTER

SEDANETTE . . -- 2243 00
1949 CHEVROLET CARRYALL 1883.00
1947 BUICK SUPER CON

VERTIBLE 1899
1947 BUICK ROADMASTER

SEDAN 1823 00
1947 BUICK SUPER SEDAN 1825-0- 0

1938 BUICK SPECIAL SEDAN $95 00
1937 BUICK SPECIAL SEDAN 495 0
1W7 CHEVROLET 2 DOOR 423.00

5e USED CAR lot Any car on the tot
$50 and your old one. 1- -th St; Junc-Uc- n

Open evenings until IS p.m

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N High Salem Oreeon

1937 CHEV. 2 door deluxe sedan. RAH.
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

Bargain Hunters,
Here Is Good .News

Closing Out All
HOUSE TRAILERS

New 21 ft. Universals
Were $2100. now $160$

New 22 ft. Pacific Liners
Were $2193. now $1799

jew 28 ft Iobilhome
Were $3130. now $2391

'49 Universal 25 ft.
Were S3&9S. now $2293

Also many used trailers marked dows)
tor uua saie

SECURITY MOTORS
3383 Portland Rd. Phono 34

3 rcfioutatesraaa
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John Zeeb
1853 N. Capitol

Reimann for
RANCH STYLE

ed room home with brick front, cov-
ered patio, all hardwood floors, fire-Dlac- e.

.72 of an acre of ground
Double garage. Only $14,000. Will
trade for smaller home or income
property. No. 342

TOP OF THE HILL
Lovely view from this 2 --bed room.

ranch style nome wun urge living
and dining rooms. Ceramic tile bath.
Hardwood floor, attractive fireplace,
patio, nice yard. acre. No. 294

Reimann for
201 South St.

tt Eves.:

808 Houses For Sol
BY OWNER: 4 modern 3 Toora cottages

1 4 room. Bay City atCutler City.
Price $12,000. Terms. Box$l. Cutler

North 5th St. Hoi
2 lge. B.R s., utility rm.. Just like Sew,

lot runs to alley, itzuo. uooa
Trade for Smaller Home

Lge. 4 bdrm. Colonial, all landscaped,
right in city. Trade for 2 or 3 bedrm.
home in city or Just out.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State Ph.

$500 Down
and $50 per month inc. interest buys
2 bdrm. older type plastered home
with LR. dining dr.. garage. Room
to build on lot. Close to bus, stores,
and school. Price $4950. BY

$500 Down
Buys new 2 bdrm. home with LR,
dining rm., hdwd firs., attached gar-
age. Price $8150. $55 per month.
i2 Interest.

$750 Down
Three new 2 bdrm homes. One with
full basement. Prices $7000. $7900.
and $9500.

Call Pyle with

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Ph. Eve.

BY OWNER: 4 BR. older house, also
new 4 BR. on one floor. Will sell
either one. Priced right New sch.,
close city bus by door. 35 Lansing At.

1940 VIRGINIA STREET
The back yard of this home Joins

Englewood School. 4 bdrms.. open
staircase. 2 full sets plbg., with colo-typ- e 9

walls, lge. master bdrm.. full
basmt. with auto oil heat, finest !

rumpus rm. in town, beautiful yard,
fish pond, outside fireplace, dble.
garage. 100 ft. of St. frontage. Priced
below-- replacement cost. FOR AP-
POINTMENT Call Roy Ferris.

BUILDING LOTS
4 good lots located S.E. 50 x 123 each.

Price $2,100.
ACREAGE

5 ac. tracts all under cult. 3'i miles
out. on good road At light line. Price
$2,000. TERMS $500 down, bal. $23
per mo. Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.

GRABENHORST BROS.
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Ph.
Evenings St Sundays call Roy Ferris.
2- -8010: Earl West Peter Geiser
3--9968; Ben Roisen

Directory
f

OIL CIRCULATOR gEBYlCB
Call Cy Younger. Ph. 36072

PAINTING
PAINTING St slecoraUnaT. Interior- -! 2

exterior. 635 Curchdalc ave. Ph.
Painting and papering free estimate

Phone 857 Shipping
INSIDE OR OUT. Free est. Ph.
PA PER HANGING 2JKKRY JOHNSON. Ph.
PL CM BIN G

GENERAL repair and pumps. De-
catur & Maer JS. Comi. PJi. 3 k:23

Judsons. 279 No. Corn'!. Ph.
Repairs Bill S kew i s Phone

PLUMBING SIPPLir.S
Cap ital Bargain House. 1 43 Cen ter St

PIMPs
Stettler Supply Co. Phone

SAND AND GRAVEL
WALLING SAND and GRAVEL CO.

Crushed rock. For roads and drive-
way. Cerrtent Ready-mi- x concrete.
Garden sand. Bulldozing drainage St
ditching. 4 yd. shovel and drag line.
Phone

RE WEAVING
REW EAVTNG 1180 K. Winter
SAWS

Salem Saw 'ks. 1293 N. 5th.
SKWfrR SERVICE

Electric Roto-Root- er exclusive pat--
ent razer sharp cutting blades. Cleans
sewers, drains or drain tile. Septic
tanks cleaned. Ph or

SEPTIC TANKS
fefike Septic Service Tanks cleaned.

Row Rooter Service on Sewers. 107

Bm St, W. Salem, Ph.
VACUUM Pumping. No mileage charge.

Call us collect. Todds Septic Tank
Service. 2545 State St. pn.
K. F. HAM EL septic tanks cleaned.

Electric machine service on sewer and
drain lines. Guaranteed work. 1143
8th st West Salem Ph. ;

SEWING MACHINES
ALL MAKES Sewing machines repair-

ed, serviced. Pick up deliver. Ph.

BOUGHT, sold, rented, repaired, terms.
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